Position

Deputy City Manager

Government Relations
Administrator

Public Information Officer

Department Public Information
Officer

Video & Multimedia Technician

Marketing & Communication
Analyst Il

Video Technician

Department Public Information
Officer

College Intern

Other Positions Held City

Roseville

Roseville

Roseville

Roseville

Roseville

Roseville

Roseville

Roseville

Roseville

Department

Pac Public Affairs And
Communications

Pac Public Affairs And
Communications

Pac Public Affairs And
Communications

Pac Public Affairs And
Communications

Pac Public Affairs And
Communications

Pac Public Affairs And
Communications

Pac Public Affairs And
Communications

Pac Public Affairs And
Communications

Pac Public Affairs And
Communications

Total Wages

$193,300

$142,798

$130,805

$119,001

$77,017

$55,022

$7,636

$1,788

$222

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,967

$39,330

$38,734

$32,431

$20,340

$20,110

$1,309

$0

$0



