Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy City Manager		Roseville	Pac Public Affairs And Communications	\$193,300	\$38,967
Government Relations Administrator		Roseville	Pac Public Affairs And Communications	\$142,798	\$39,330
Public Information Officer		Roseville	Pac Public Affairs And Communications	\$130,805	\$38,734
Department Public Information Officer		Roseville	Pac Public Affairs And Communications	\$119,001	\$32,431
Video & Multimedia Technician		Roseville	Pac Public Affairs And Communications	\$77,017	\$20,340
Marketing & Communication Analyst II		Roseville	Pac Public Affairs And Communications	\$55,022	\$20,110
Video Technician		Roseville	Pac Public Affairs And Communications	\$7,636	\$1,309
Department Public Information Officer		Roseville	Pac Public Affairs And Communications	\$1,788	\$0
College Intern		Roseville	Pac Public Affairs And Communications	\$222	\$0